SELECT THE RIGHT
CARTRIDGE FOR
YOUR WATER

4

REDUCES:

Sediment

Rust

Scale

Dirt

Coarse Sand
Sand

Fine Sand

Exira Fine Sand
Silt

Chlorine Taste & Odor
Filter life*
Micron rating!

Cartridge material

Not recommended for untreated
well water

Fits models

better water. pure and simple.’

S1A
LEVEL 2

4 months
16,000 gallons

20

Pleated
Cellulose

HF-150A
HF-160
HF-360A
HF-365

w
LEVEL 3

3 months
12,000 gallons

10

Polypropylene
Wound

HF-150A
HF-160
HF-360A
HF-365

2 months
8,000 gallons

5

Spun
Polypropylene

HF-150A
HF-160
HF-360A
HF-365

2 months
8,000 gallons

]

Spun
Polypropylene

HF-150A
HF-160
HF-360A
HF-365

6 months
24,000 gallons

50

Pleated Polyester

HD-950A
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HD-950A HD-950A

NOTE: Sediment cartridges should be used for point-of-entry filtration where water enters the dwelling.

*Filter cartridge life varies depending on usage and water conditions.
1 The smaller the micron rating, the smaller size particle the cartridge will filter. For comparison purposes, the human hair has a
diameter of approximately 70 microns. Particles smaller than 40 microns are not visible to the human eye.

CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE!t

USE THIS CHART TO FIND THE EQUIVALENT CULLIGAN® PRODUCT

S1A
LEVEL 2

Ace

American Plumber
AMETEK/KleenPlus
Culligan/Do it Best item #
Culligan/Sears item #
Culligan/True Value item #
GE

Kenmore

Omni

Whirlpool

49641
W20CLA
S1
432695
614-800
FXWPC
RS1
WHCF-WHPL

CW-F
LEVEL 3

46776
W5w
(W-F

426658
583-393
FXWSC
RS2
WHCF-WHSW

CULLIGAN® STANDARD CARTRIDGES |

P5
LEVEL 4

45331
W5P
P5
432652
34645
529-286
FXUSC
38480
RS4
WHCF-GD05

P1
LEVEL 4

45671

463607

802-304

CULLIGAN® HEAVY DUTY CARTRIDGES
CP5-BBS RFC-BBSA
LEVEL 4 LEVEL 4
49563 402134 48169
W50PEHDA W5CPHD WRC25HD
R50-BBS (P5-BBS RFC-BBS
432601 449784 449776
34656 - -
852-582 529-336 530-913
FXHSC - FXHTC
34656 - -
RS6 RS15 108
WHCF-WHPLBB | WHCF-GD25BB | WHCF-WHPCBB

1+ Other company and product names may be protected trademarks and property of their respective owners.
NOTE: The contaminants or other substances removed or reduced by this water treatment device are not necessarily in your water.

CULLIGAN® CARTRIDGE
PERFORMANCE LEVELS...

...CHOOSE THE ONE THAT’S
RIGHT FOR YOUR NEEDS

I EXTRA FILTRATION
LEVEL 2 OF MEDIUM SEDIMENT PARTICLES

LEVEL 4

ADVANCED FILTRATION
OF FINE SEDIMENT PARTICLES

PREMIUM FILTRATION
OF VERY FINE SEDIMENT PARTICLES
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