

better water. pure and simple.

## CULLIGAN® SEDIMENT FILTER CARTRIDGE SELECTION GUIDE

	STANDARD				HEAVY DUTY				
SELECT THE RIGHT CARTRIDGE FOR YOUR WATER REDUCES:	SIA LEVEL 2	CW-F LEVEL 3	P5 LEVEL 4	P1 LEVEL 4	R50-BBSA LEVEL 1	CP5-BBS LEVEL 4	RFC-BBSA LEVEL 4		
Sediment	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
Rust	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
Scale	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
Dirt	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
Coarse Sand	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
Sand	•	•	•	•		•	•		
Fine Sand		•	•	•		•	•		
Extra Fine Sand			•	•		•	•		
Silt		•	•	•			•		
Chlorine Taste & Odor							•		
Filter life*	4 months 16,000 gallons	3 months 12,000 gallons	2 months 8,000 gallons	2 months 8,000 gallons	6 months 24,000 gallons	3 months 12,000 gallons	3 months 5,000 gallons		
Micron rating <sup>†</sup>	20	10	5	1	50	5	25		
Cartridge material	Pleated Cellulose	Polypropylene Wound	Spun Polypropylene	Spun Polypropylene	Pleated Polyester	Pleated Cellulose	Granular-Activated Carbon		
Not recommended for untreated well water	•					•			
Fits models	HF-150A HF-160 HF-360A HF-365	HF-150A HF-160 HF-360A HF-365	HF-150A HF-160 HF-360A HF-365	HF-150A HF-160 HF-360A HF-365	HD-950A	HD-950A	HD-950A		

## NOTE: Sediment cartridges should be used for point-of-entry filtration where water enters the dwelling.

- Filter cartridge life varies depending on usage and water conditions.
  The smaller the micron rating, the smaller size particle the cartridge will filter. For comparison purposes, the human hair has a diameter of approximately 70 microns. Particles smaller than 40 microns are not visible to the human eye.

## **CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE**††

	USE THIS CHART TO FIND THE EQUIVALENT CULLIGAN® PRODUCT									
	CULLIGAN® STANDARD CARTRIDGES					CULLIGAN® HEAVY DUTY CARTRIDGE				
	S1A LEVEL 2	CW-F LEVEL 3	P5 LEVEL 4	P1 LEVEL 4		R50-BBSA LEVEL 1	CP5-BBS LEVEL 4	RFC-BBSA LEVEL 4		
Ace	49641	46776	45331	45671		49563	4021341	48169		
American Plumber	W20CLA	W5W	W5P	-		W50PEHDA	W5CPHD	WRC25HD		
AMETEK/KleenPlus	<b>S1</b>	CW-F	P5	-		R50-BBS	CP5-BBS	RFC-BBS		
Culligan/Do it Best item#	432695	426658	432652	463607		432601	449784	449776		
Culligan/Sears item #	_	_	34645	-		34656	_	_		
Culligan/True Value item#	614-800	583-393	529-286	802-304		852-582	529-336	530-913		
GE	FXWPC	FXWSC	FXUSC	-		FXHSC	_	FXHTC		
Kenmore	_	_	38480	_		34656	_	_		
<b>O</b> mni	RS1	RS2	RS4	-		RS6	RS15	T08		
Whirlpool	WHCF-WHPL	WHCF-WHSW	WHCF-GD05	_		WHCF-WHPLBB	WHCF-GD25BB	WHCF-WHPCB		

†† Other company and product names may be protected trademarks and property of their respective owners.

NOTE: The contaminants or other substances removed or reduced by this water treatment device are not necessarily in your water.

**CULLIGAN® CARTRIDGE** PERFORMANCE LEVELS... ...CHOOSE THE ONE THAT'S RIGHT FOR YOUR NEEDS

LEVEL 1 BASIC FILTRATION OF COARSE SEDIMENT PARTICLES

LEVEL 3

ADVANCED FILTRATION OF FINE SEDIMENT PARTICLES

LEVEL 2

EXTRA FILTRATION
OF MEDIUM SEDIMENT PARTICLES

LEVEL 4

PREMIUM FILTRATION OF VERY FINE SEDIMENT PARTICLES